:9/6
:9/6
:9/6

:9/13
:9/13
:9/13

:9/20
19/20
19/20

:9/27
:9/27
:9/27

:10/4
:10/4
:10/4

:10/11
:10/11
:10/11

:10/18
:10/25
:11/1

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

Field

Group
1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

1 Scrims
1 Scrims
1 Scrims

Division Home Team
- 49ers

- Chargers

- Lions

- Bengals
- Eagles
- Rams

- Lions
- Bengals
- Chargers

- Eagles
- Chargers
- Rams

- 49ers
- Lions
- Rams

- Bengals
- Eagles
- 49ers

Away Team

Bengals
Eagles
Rams

Chargers
Lions
49ers

49ers
Eagles
Rams

49ers
Lions
Bengals

Chargers
Bengals
Eagles

Lions
Chargers
Rams

Home Coach

Marsilio
Hill
Dishell

Reynolds
Egnatchik
Pace

Dishell
Reynolds
Hill

Egnatchik
Hill
Pace

Marsilio
Dishell
Pace

Reynolds
Egnatchik
Marsilio

Playoff Games to be determined based on standings
Playoff Games to be determined based on standings
Championship & Final Standing Games

Away Coach

Reynolds
Egnatchik
Pace

Hill
Dishell
Marsilio

Marsilio
Egnatchik
Pace

Marsilio
Dishell
Reynolds

Hill
Reynolds
Egnatchik

Dishell
Hill
Pace






