Week	Time	Field Gro	oup Di	vision	Home Team	Away Team	Home Coach	Away Coach	
Week 1: 9/6	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		49ers	Bengals	Marsilio	Reynolds	
Week 1: 9/6	11:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -	(Chargers	Eagles	Hill	Egnatchik	
Week 1: 9/6	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		Lions	Rams	Dishell	Pace	
Week 2: 9/13	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Bengals	Chargers	Reynolds	Hill	
Week 2: 9/13	11:00:00 AM	1 Sci	ims -		Eagles	Lions	Egnatchik	Dishell	
Week 2: 9/13	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		Rams	49ers	Pace	Marsilio	
Week 3: 9/20	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Lions	49ers	Dishell	Marsilio	
Week 3: 9/20	11:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Bengals	Eagles	Reynolds	Egnatchik	
Week 3: 9/20	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		Chargers	Rams	Hill	Pace	
Week 4: 9/27	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Eagles	49ers	Egnatchik	Marsilio	
Week 4: 9/27	11:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Chargers	Lions	Hill	Dishell	
Week 4: 9/27	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		Rams	Bengals	Pace	Reynolds	
Week 5: 10/4	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		49ers	Chargers	Marsilio	Hill	
Week 5: 10/4	11:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Lions	Bengals	Dishell	Reynolds	
Week 5: 10/4	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		Rams	Eagles	Pace	Egnatchik	
Week 6: 10/11	9:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Bengals	Lions	Reynolds	Dishell	
Week 6: 10/11	11:00:00 AM	1 Scr	ims -		Eagles	Chargers	Egnatchik	Hill	
Week 6: 10/11	1:00:00 PM	1 Scr	ims -		49ers	Rams	Marsilio	Pace	
Week 7: 10/18			Pl	ayoff Game	s to be determin	ed based on sta	ndings		
Week 8: 10/25			Pl	Playoff Games to be determined based on standings					
Week 9: 11/1				Championship & Final Standing Games					